Lockinex
great service, great quality
TM
HUGE
RANGE FROM STOCK
LOW
PRICESPRICES
£ FAST

Platform Length
(mm)
Type CodeClearance Height
(mm)
Freestanding 1 145 SO-RF1-1
Freestanding 1 325 SO-RF2-1
Freestanding 1 505 SO-RF3-1
Freestanding 1 685 SO-RF4-1
Freestanding 1 865 SO-RF5-1
Freestanding 1 1045 SO-RF6-1
Freestanding 1 1225 SO-RF7-1
Freestanding 1 1405 SO-RF8-1
Freestanding 1 1585 SO-RF9-1
Fixed 1 145 SO-FB1-1
Fixed 1 325 SO-FB2-1
Fixed 1 505 SO-FB3-1
Fixed 1 685 SO-FB4-1